TEAM REPORT
Week:     
















Team:  HEREFORDSHIRE HEDGEHOGS
Record:  
















Owner:   Banba                

Last Game Data  (Current Roster)     
 



* = used in score determination

QB   (use 1)            
 






PassTD     

RushTD   
    Other     
Yards   
Points
1. Harrington, Joey


(Falcons)


0




0




0

   000


00

2. Leinart, Matt     


(Cardinals)
    

0




0




0

   000


00

3. Palmer, Carson


(Bengals)


0




0




0

   000


00


                  
               
               
      


RB   (use 2)             







PassTD     

RushTD   
     Other    
Yards   
Points
1. Barber, Marion  


(Cowboys)


0




0




0

   000


00


                 
2. Jones-Drew, Maurice 
(Jaguars)

    
0




0




0

   000


00
       
        
                   
3. Jordan, LaMont


(Raiders)

   
0




0




0

   000


00
 

4. Maroney, Laurence

(Patriots)
    

0




0




0

   000


00    

WR   (use 2)             







PassTD   RushTD   
Recpt   Other 
  Yards   
Points
1. Driver, Donald  


(Packers)


0



0


0


0

   000


00 

2. Fitzgerald, Larry


(Cardinals)


0



0


0


0

   000


00

3. Lance Moore    


(Saints)


     0



0


0


0

   000


00 
4. Walters, Troy
     

(Lions)



0



0


0


0

   000


00 
TE   (use 1)             







PassTD   RushTD   
Recpt   Other 
  Yards   
Points

1. Bryan, Sean 



(Jets)




0



0


0


0

   000


00





                            

2. Celek, Brent 



(Eagles)
     
   
0



0


0


0

   000


00 
3. Krause, Ryan        
   
(Browns)

    
0



0


0


0

   000


00                 
                
               
       
OL   (use 1)             







Yrds Rush           

2-Pt. Conv.     



Points
1. Indianapolis Colts








000






0







00 
2. New England Patriots






000






0







00 
                             
   

DL-S (use 1)             







PTsAg   
YrdsAg     Sfty     Int    Fum   TD   Points
1. Kansas City Chiefs







00



000

00

  00
  00
  00

00

2. Philadelphia Eagles




          
00



000

00

  00
  00
  00

00
   
 


   
     

K    (use 1)             







FieldGls          
Xtra Pts      
    TD    


Points
1. Brown, Kris
          

(Texans)



00





00




 00



00


2. Wilkins, Jeff




(Rams)
     

00





00




 00



00


                                                         














TOTAL:    
LAST GAME RESULT:
Win / Loss  (       to      )

Next Opponent:
